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Women / 8 / Junior A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karalyn Key818
SCGA

9.525 9.475 9.5759.200 37.775
1 3T 4T 2 1 

1 

Reese Lackey820
SCGA

9.200 9.475 9.6009.425 37.700
4 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Meredith Shin848
MEGA

9.300 9.650 9.2759.150 37.375
3 1T 6 5 3 

3 

McKenna Cox827
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.100 9.175 9.5509.075 36.900
5 9 7T 3 4 

4 

Sienna Heizer850
MEGA

9.375 9.650 8.7259.025 36.775
2 1T 9 12 5 

5 

Cali Fisher822
SCGA

8.700 9.275 9.4759.250 36.700
9 8 3 4 6 

6 

Rachel Nicastro803
SCGA

8.925 9.150 9.2009.075 36.350
6 10T 7T 7 7 

7 

Katelyn Burchill810
USGTC

8.425 9.300 9.1008.825 35.650
10 7 11 8 8 

8 

Brianna Luby853
MEGA

8.900 9.450 8.9508.250 35.550
7 5T 14 11 9 

9 

Alyssah Arends824
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.050 9.150 9.2258.350 34.775
16 10T 13 6 10 

10 

Lexie Ede814
USGTC

8.275 8.625 8.6509.200 34.750
11 16 4T 14 11 

11 

Alayna McCormick856
Gym Fact

8.125 9.100 9.0758.225 34.525
12T 12 15 9 12 

12 

Elizabeth Haas828
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.100 8.225 9.0508.950 34.325
14T 17 10 10 13 

13 

Cassidy Carlborg839
VHG

8.100 8.775 8.7008.700 34.275
14T 14T 12 13 14 

14 

Ivy Bloomfield845
Premier Gymnastics

8.825 8.775 8.4508.150 34.200
8 14T 16 15 15 

15 

Abigail Martin854
MEGA

8.125 9.450 0.0009.300 26.875
12T 5T 2 16T 16 

16 

Nora Werner832
Ultimate Gymnastics

0.000 8.975 0.0000.000 8.975
17 13 17 16T 17 

17 
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